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FEBRUARY 2025 SCHEDULE  gopy 1

Movies: Adults $8 - Under 18 $5 PURCHASE
In February, Kids 17 and under are FREE at Yl.'ll.lﬂ TIEKETS:
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YOUR COMMUNITY regular movies with an accompanying adult! '
M SCREEN & STAGE Cash, Credit, or purchase online
“ Movie Showtimes: Thursday - Saturday at 7 PM '
Sunday at 2 PM with Open Captions I
' Thursday, Jan. 30 X
Friday, Jan. 31 Tk A ,
Saturday, Feb. 1 / 8. Siadihror Wool & Water
' Sunday, Feb. 2 &Y i Workshop
) Monday, Feb. 17
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( Thursday, Feb. 6 The Town of S P ST ““ S l
Friday, Feb. 7 Indian Lake p
Saturday, Feb. 8 Recommended for )
' Sunday, Feb. 9 ages 14+
' Rated PG ’ld l
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Action/Adventure W Ch
’ Thursday, Feb.20 '
Saturday, Feb. 22

Thursday, Feb. 13

Friday, Feb. 14 =%
Rated R " Wien Harry

Comedy/Romance 3 Mel Sally...

Gem Radio Theatre
‘Shen’ock Holmes: The Night

Before Christmas L) Gem ,wmmm/
Saturday, Feb. 15 FRY
7PM F’1
'Free Admission — Sponsored , “‘
by The Town of Indian Lake *"”I':fu::N‘Lg"fg;:;:[:“*
Cash Bar

‘ Doors Open at 6 PM

Family Feud
Sunday, Feb. 16

' 7 PM
FREE Admission
Cash Bar & Raffles
Doors Open at 6 PM

INDIAN LAKE THEATER
PO Box 517, 6311 NYS Route 30, Indian Lake, NY 12842 | 518-648-5950 | www.indianlaketheater.org

‘ ENJOY GREAT ENTERTAINMENT IN DUR HISTORIC 1937 THEATER | NOW SERVING THE BEST POPCORN IN THE ADIRONDACKS WITH REAL BUTTER!
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Sunday, Feb. 23

Rated PG
Musical/Fantasy

Wicked Movie Party
Friday, Feb. 21
7PM
$10 Admission
Cash Bar, Trivia
Costume Contest
Doors Open at 6 PM

Thursday, Feb. 27
Friday, Feb. 28
Saturday, March 1
Sunday, March 2

Rated PG
Family/Adventure
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